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Women / 2 / 6=7 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alexis Zivalich336
1139688 Premier West

8.600 8.400 8.5009.250 34.750
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Carlee Perkins335
1139685 Premier West

8.400 7.700 8.8008.800 33.700
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Olivia Zolla337
1139690 Premier West

7.200 7.850 8.5509.150 32.750
4 4 2 2 3 

3 

Isabelle Beno331
1139529 Premier West

7.650 8.550 7.5008.750 32.450
3 1 4 6 4 

4 

Claudia Hetterich333
1139680 Premier West

7.050 7.750 8.1508.550 31.500
5 5 5 4 5 

5 

Catherine Lyman334
1139682 Premier West

6.700 8.100 7.7508.200 30.750
6 3 6 5 6 

6 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Chloe Reardon134
1014408 Champaign

8.800 8.850 8.9009.350 35.900
1 7T 1T 7T 1 

1 

Allyson Shaw143
1143388 Champaign

7.750 9.150 9.5259.300 35.725
10 1T 3T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Libman141
1143342 Champaign

8.250 9.150 9.1008.900 35.400
3T 1T 7 3T 3 

3 

Alex Curry136
1143243 Champaign

8.150 9.050 8.9009.150 35.250
5 4 5 7T 4 

4 

Anika Ravi142
1143377 Champaign

7.800 8.800 9.0009.000 34.600
8T 9 6 5T 5 

5 

Aly Nelson145
1145200 Champaign

7.450 9.075 9.1008.875 34.500
14 3 8 3T 6 

6 

Brynna Wishall135
1014455 Champaign

8.450 9.000 8.8508.100 34.400
2 5T 14 11 7 

7 

Olivia Lenfesty139
1143281 Champaign

7.800 8.400 8.8759.300 34.375
8T 11 3T 9* 8T

8T

Mackenzie Spencer144
1143405 Champaign

7.900 9.000 8.8758.600 34.375
7 5T 12 9* 8T

8T

Noam Kramer140
1143337 Champaign

7.700 7.650 9.1759.350 33.875
11 14 1T 2 10 

10 

Mackenzie Ewing137
1143249 Champaign

8.250 7.900 9.0008.550 33.700
3T 13 13 5T 11T

11T

Emery Danker332
1139678 Premier West

8.000 8.650 8.2008.850 33.700
6 10 9 13T 11T

11T

Alleigha Nelson133
1014396 Champaign

7.550 8.850 8.2008.700 33.300
12 7T 10T 13T 13 

13 

Claire Kluesner138
1143254 Champaign

7.500 8.250 8.4508.700 32.900
13 12 10T 12 14 

14 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Meet Results
Sep 26, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/21/2016 7:42:45 PM

Women / 3 / 6-7 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym
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Kylie Dacanay232
1101190 Premier

9.150 9.150 9.2508.450 36.000
2T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Reese Hinderliter497
1033972 Jump Start

9.200 8.750 8.9508.600 35.500
1 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Fiona Brown230
1101181 Premier

8.450 9.025 9.0008.550 35.025
8 2 3 2 3 

3 

Kaelyn Kane342
1139704 Premier West

8.700 8.650 8.5758.775 34.700
4 6 1 6 4 

4 

Elliana Mayer345
1139718 Premier West

8.200 8.600 8.6258.400 33.825
12 7 6T 5 5 

5 

Megan Brezina229
1101178 Premier

8.000 8.950 8.7757.725 33.450
14T 3 14 4 6 

6 

Addison Lehman502
1033975 Jump Start

8.475 8.400 8.0008.450 33.325
7 8 4T 13 7 

7 

Jada Jackson498
1033973 Jump Start

8.100 8.750 8.2008.225 33.275
13 4T 8 10 8 

8 

Molly Russelburg350
1139736 Premier West

8.550 7.800 8.3758.200 32.925
5 12 9 8 9 

9 

Laila Adams370
1064309 Aspire

8.300 7.750 8.5508.150 32.750
10T 13 10 7 10 

10 

Brianna Wood383
1064439 Aspire

8.500 8.000 7.7008.400 32.600
6 9 6T 14 11 

11 

Justine Becker228
1101174 Premier

9.150 7.250 8.3007.650 32.350
2T 17 15T 9 12 

12 

Makenna Rutten380
1064424 Aspire

8.400 7.100 8.1507.350 31.000
9 18 17 11 13 

13 

Adyson Gray374
1064366 Aspire

8.000 7.900 7.2007.800 30.900
14T 10 11T 16 14 

14 

Grace Power379
1064418 Aspire

8.300 7.550 7.0007.800 30.650
10T 14 11T 17 15 

15 

Claire Rose Milarczyk377
1064389 Aspire

7.350 7.850 7.3757.800 30.375
17 11 11T 15 16 

16 

Caileigh Duffy580
1137954 Gym Zone Antioch

8.000 7.400 6.7507.650 29.800
14T 16 15T 18 17 

17 

Johanna Hacker234
1101198 Premier

6.000 7.500 8.1256.750 28.375
18 15 18 12 18 

18 
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Gym

AA
USAG #
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Alison Pease319
1013636 Premier West

8.700 9.150 9.3259.300 36.475
11 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Ellysen Enriquez223
1015930 Premier

9.300 9.250 9.1258.750 36.425
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Lia Kadisak215
1014392 Premier

9.225 9.150 9.4258.600 36.400
2T 3T 5 1 3 

3 

Emma Morgan365
995641 Aspire

9.100 9.200 8.8008.675 35.775
6 2 4 6T 4T

4T

Sophia Burciaga369
1028957 Aspire

9.000 8.925 8.7759.075 35.775
7T 5 2 8 4T

4T

Kendall Battle366
1003241 Aspire

9.200 8.900 9.1008.500 35.700
4 6 6 4T 6 

6 

Kayla Hairston341
1139701 Premier West

9.000 8.300 9.1008.450 34.850
7T 12 8 4T 7 

7 

Annika Nelson123
1164569 Lakeshore Academy

9.225 8.850 8.6258.075 34.775
2T 7 13 11 8 

8 

Alexa MCcoy346
1139724 Premier West

8.750 8.750 8.7008.475 34.675
10 8 7 9T 9 

9 

Katherine Cooksey492
1033967 Jump Start

9.125 8.400 8.3758.300 34.200
5 10 10 12 10 

10 

Josephine Haaf121
1125363 Lakeshore Academy

9.000 8.050 8.8008.150 34.000
7T 13 12 6T 11 

11 

Kate Kelly609
1170549 Aspire

8.350 8.600 7.4008.200 32.550
12 9 11 15T 12 

12 

Madelyn Gloodt384
1064503 Aspire

7.900 8.325 7.7008.425 32.350
15T 11 9 14 13 

13 

Grace Anderson246
1180880 Premier

7.900 7.450 8.7007.750 31.800
15T 14 14 9T 14 

14 

Kate Ahlfeld227
1101156 Premier

8.300 7.100 7.9007.550 30.850
13 16 15 13 15 

15 

Olivia Cosentino231
1101186 Premier

8.000 7.300 7.4006.900 29.600
14 15 16 15T 16 

16 
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Gym

AA
USAG #
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Mackenzie Philbin113
1031311 Lakeshore Academy

9.450 9.300 9.3009.250 37.300
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Paige Nottke318
1013635 Premier West

9.200 9.125 9.1259.475 36.925
6T 4T 1 7 2 

2 

Chloe Cassan361
988979 Aspire

9.250 9.450 9.2508.450 36.400
3T 1 14T 2 3 

3 

Gabby Curry339
1139695 Premier West

9.200 9.125 9.2008.750 36.275
6T 4T 9 3T 4 

4 

Tobie Compton491
1033966 Jump Start

9.250 9.150 8.7508.925 36.075
3T 3 7 17T 5 

5 

Leah Tobias322
1013639 Premier West

8.850 9.000 9.1509.000 36.000
8T 7T 5T 6 6 

6 

Lindsey Shraiberg120
1118579 Lakeshore Academy

9.350 9.050 9.0258.325 35.750
2 6 20T 10T 7 

7 

Cadence Whited300
952940 Premier West

8.300 8.850 9.1759.350 35.675
19T 10 2 5 8 

8 

Jocelyn Rapplean506
1015453 Jump Start

9.225 7.900 9.2009.300 35.625
5 22 3 3T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Frazee495
1033970 Jump Start

8.850 9.000 8.7508.375 34.975
8T 7T 18 17T 10 

10 

Lauren Deacy209
1011347 Premier

8.800 8.450 9.0508.400 34.700
10T 17 16T 9 11 

11 

Olivia Coffin314
1013627 Premier West

8.425 8.700 8.9508.450 34.525
18 12 14T 13 12 

12 

Coco Bell247
1180883 Premier

8.500 8.750 8.5008.650 34.400
16 11 11 23 13 

13 

Mira Wojno118
1114970 Lakeshore Academy

8.800 8.000 8.8258.675 34.300
10T 21 10 14 14 

14 

Abigail Przeslakowski593
1138064 Gym Zone Antioch

8.550 8.600 8.7758.325 34.250
14T 14T 20T 16 15 

15 

Bella Nudera112
642256 Lakeshore Academy

8.250 8.550 8.5508.850 34.200
21 16 8 22 16 

16 

Eleni Tsatsos115
1031315 Lakeshore Academy

8.750 7.350 9.0759.000 34.175
12T 26 5T 8 17 

17 

Victoria Ivankevych122
1162264 Lakeshore Academy

8.750 9.000 8.4007.800 33.950
12T 7T 26 25 18 

18 

Isabella Moreno360
967789 Aspire

8.150 8.650 8.7008.250 33.750
22T 13 23 19 19 

19 

Ellie Hansen386
1093899 Aspire

8.300 8.600 7.9508.600 33.450
19T 14T 12T 27 20 

20 

Erin Burke248
1180888 Premier

8.000 7.750 9.0258.600 33.375
28 24 12T 10T 21 

21 

Ellie Nampel590
1018570 Gym Zone Antioch

8.150 8.200 8.5758.400 33.325
22T 18 16T 21 22 

22 

Maya Engel233
1101195 Premier

8.450 8.100 8.8007.950 33.300
17 19 25 15 23 

23 

Macie Volkmar599
1018568 Gym Zone Antioch

8.550 8.050 8.4507.650 32.700
14T 20 27 24 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym
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Rank

Michaela Alcantar573
1002149 Gym Zone Antioch

8.100 7.400 9.0008.150 32.650
25T 25 24 12 25 

25 

Annabelle Gussarson583
1023541 Gym Zone Antioch

8.150 7.300 8.2008.350 32.000
22T 27 19 26 26 

26 

Yulia Krylov249
1180902 Premier

8.050 7.800 8.6506.650 31.150
27 23 28 20 27 

27 

Emilia Belsha373
1064365 Aspire

8.100 7.100 7.3008.275 30.775
25T 28 22 28 28 

28 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mckena Mauk362
990342 Aspire

9.000 9.725 9.3509.525 37.600
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Friscia438
991641 Aspire

9.175 9.400 9.4008.700 36.675
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Sophia Sica221
1014418 Premier

9.450 9.350 9.2007.500 35.500
1 3 11 3 3 

3 

Whitney Walker382
1064435 Aspire

8.250 8.800 9.0009.075 35.125
11 7 2 5 4 

4 

Jada McCabe157
1014383 Champaign

8.750 8.450 8.8508.950 35.000
4 10T 3 7T 5 

5 

Natalia Pfeffer378
1064405 Aspire

8.450 9.125 8.8008.400 34.775
8 4 6T 9 6 

6 

Teagan O'Connor219
1014412 Premier

8.650 8.700 8.8508.525 34.725
5 8 5 7T 7 

7 

Lexi Punsalan349
1139733 Premier West

8.550 8.900 8.5508.025 34.025
6T 5 9 13 8 

8 

Chloe Venzon243
1107713 Premier

8.550 8.850 9.0507.250 33.700
6T 6 14 4 9 

9 

Gracie Swartz381
1064432 Aspire

7.650 8.650 8.6508.400 33.350
14 9 6T 11 10 

10 

Lexie Grevengoed608
1170534 Aspire

7.825 8.450 8.6008.050 32.925
12 10T 8 12 11 

11 

Hannah Fuller657
1123163 Flying High

8.350 7.650 8.3007.650 31.950
9 14 10 14 12 

12 

Megan Fostiak620
1096764 USGTC

8.300 7.800 8.7507.000 31.850
10 13 15T 10 13 

13 

Claire Marten235
1101201 Premier

7.600 7.550 8.9257.450 31.525
15 15 12 6 14 

14 

Kara Julian623
1096794 USGTC

7.800 7.450 7.7007.000 29.950
13 16 15T 16 15 

15 

Charlotte Martin236
1101205 Premier

6.250 8.100 8.2257.300 29.875
16 12 13 15 16 

16 
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Num Name
Gym
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USAG #
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Emma Kyes316
1013632 Premier West

9.550 9.700 9.5509.450 38.250
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Marissa Torri368
1018478 Aspire

9.500 9.550 9.5259.325 37.900
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Ava Svoboda321
1013638 Premier West

9.225 9.500 9.5009.450 37.675
10T 4 1T 4 3 

3 

Taylor Jeffers310
1008164 Premier West

9.475 9.625 9.2009.050 37.350
3 2 9 10T 4 

4 

Alayna Boumans313
1013626 Premier West

9.350 9.400 9.3259.150 37.225
5T 6 6T 7 5 

5 

Rilyn O'Hern364
991973 Aspire

9.000 9.425 9.4509.175 37.050
18T 5 5 5 6 

6 

Makenzee Johnson155
1014353 Champaign

8.900 9.325 9.4259.100 36.750
22 7 8 6 7 

7 

Grace Flanagan367
1018464 Aspire

9.200 9.300 9.1008.600 36.200
13T 8 16T 18T 8 

8 

Madeleine Blakley151
1014324 Champaign

9.125 9.125 9.1758.750 36.175
15 10 11T 12T 9 

9 

Taylor Butler652
1123149 Flying High

8.850 9.250 9.6008.325 36.025
23T 9 23 1 10 

10 

Ella Punsalan348
1139731 Premier West

9.300 9.000 8.8508.625 35.775
7 14T 15 23 11 

11 

Laniya Russell239
1101214 Premier

9.425 8.850 8.9258.300 35.500
4 17T 24 21 12 

12 

Katelyn Burchill618
1096760 USGTC

9.225 9.050 9.1008.100 35.475
10T 11* 28T 18T 13T

13T

Sophia Moran347
1139728 Premier West

8.400 9.050 9.1758.850 35.475
32T 11* 10 12T 13T

13T

Marley Coffee654
1123157 Flying High

9.250 8.150 9.3008.650 35.350
8T 37 13T 8 15 

15 

Elizabeth Crompton152
1014332 Champaign

9.350 8.700 9.1758.100 35.325
5T 23T 28T 12T 16 

16 

Sydney Fazio372
1064363 Aspire

8.775 9.050 8.7758.600 35.200
25 11T 16T 24T 17 

17 

Isabella Rountree161
1014427 Champaign

9.050 8.700 8.8758.525 35.150
16T 23T 18 22 18 

18 

Sierra Taylor352
1139744 Premier West

9.000 8.300 9.1508.650 35.100
18T 33T 13T 15T 19T

19T

Prestyn Roberts160
1014421 Champaign

8.450 8.900 8.6009.150 35.100
30T 16 6T 29T 19T

19T

Isabelle McNamara376
1064381 Aspire

9.000 9.000 8.7758.250 35.025
18T 14T 25 24T 21 

21 

Natalie Marten217
1014405 Premier

8.750 8.850 9.1508.200 34.950
26 17T 26T 15T 22 

22 

Nora Pomatto320
1013637 Premier West

9.000 8.850 9.2257.850 34.925
18T 17T 35 9 23 

23 

Kara Charney166
1027986 Champaign

8.700 8.600 8.4009.200 34.900
28T 26 4 33 24 

24 
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Ava Lucero344
1139713 Premier West

8.400 8.550 9.1508.750 34.850
32T 27T 11T 15T 25 

25 

Sheridan Cash614
949766 Lynns tumbling & gym

9.250 8.350 8.6008.200 34.400
8T 31T 26T 29T 26 

26 

Grace Mathey666
1123486 Flying High

8.450 8.550 8.7758.500 34.275
30T 27T 19T 24T 27 

27 

Lily Campbell565
1169930 Summit

9.200 8.250 8.3508.000 33.800
13T 35 31T 34 28T

28T

Isabella Rudd225
1026191 Premier

7.750 8.850 8.7008.500 33.800
40 17T 19T 28 28T

28T

Bridget Rifenburg238
1101210 Premier

8.200 8.650 8.5258.400 33.775
35 25 21 31 30 

30 

Anna Zalinski245
1112200 Premier

8.300 8.850 9.2007.050 33.400
34 17T 39 10T 31 

31 

Samantha Ciszek371
1064335 Aspire

8.850 8.450 7.4508.375 33.125
23T 29T 22 40T 32 

32 

Bella Blunt562
1170019 Summit

8.700 7.800 8.1508.000 32.650
28T 38 31T 37 33 

33 

Callie Hagel621
1117514 USGTC

9.225 7.725 8.2757.300 32.525
10T 39 36T 35* 34T

34T

Hope Hartmann385
1064512 Aspire

8.725 8.300 7.4508.050 32.525
27 33T 30 40T 34T

34T

Madelyn Gentile660
1123176 Flying High

7.850 8.450 8.2757.950 32.525
38T 29T 34 35* 34T

34T

Hailey Vander Zanden242
1107707 Premier

8.050 8.350 8.0508.000 32.450
37 31T 31T 38 37 

37 

Amelie Sica240
1101219 Premier

7.700 8.200 9.1007.000 32.000
41 36 40 18T 38 

38 

Kaelyn Hong375
1064376 Aspire

8.150 8.800 7.5507.200 31.700
36 22 38 39 39 

39 

Margaret Finnegan619
1096770 USGTC

9.050 7.400 8.4756.600 31.525
16T 40 41 32 40 

40 

Elena Garcia659
1123168 Flying High

7.850 7.250 8.7257.300 31.125
38T 41 36T 27 41 

41 
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Annabella Deliberto309
1008162 Premier West

9.125 9.500 9.4509.125 37.200
10T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Ella Wallace353
1139747 Premier West

9.275 9.450 9.4259.025 37.175
5T 2 6 4 2 

2 

Harmony Macias665
1123215 Flying High

9.150 9.000 9.5008.900 36.550
8T 8T 7 1 3 

3 

Adderley Crompton149
971742 Champaign

9.275 9.050 8.9259.100 36.350
5T 7 3 15 4 

4 

Ava Kowalski312
1008166 Premier West

8.750 9.200 9.2509.050 36.250
24 4 4T 9 5 

5 

Mikaela Lim343
1139709 Premier West

9.000 8.600 9.4009.150 36.150
18T 18T 1 5 6 

6 

Grace Hohman154
1014349 Champaign

9.175 8.700 9.3508.850 36.075
7 16 8 7 7 

7 

Maia Krutilla663
1123203 Flying High

9.100 8.950 8.9508.700 35.700
12T 11T 11T 12T 8 

8 

Graycen Young163
1014461 Champaign

9.050 8.550 9.3258.550 35.475
16T 21T 14 8 9 

9 

Maddisson Edwards148
961818 Champaign

9.150 8.600 8.6508.800 35.200
8T 18T 10 22 10 

10 

Layla Roberts164
1017218 Champaign

9.125 8.850 8.5508.650 35.175
10T 14 13 25T 11T

11T

Bricelynn Keeran156
1014355 Champaign

9.100 8.550 8.8258.700 35.175
12T 21T 11T 19T 11T

11T

Meah Beacham168
1145213 Champaign

9.300 8.950 8.5258.350 35.125
4 11T 18 28 13 

13 

Izzy Hohman165
1025068 Champaign

9.350 8.650 8.8008.250 35.050
3 17 20 21 14 

14 

Abbigail Elwood340
1139698 Premier West

8.100 8.900 8.9509.050 35.000
31T 13 4T 12T 15 

15 

Ava Pearson632
1096782 USGTC

9.050 8.550 8.9008.450 34.950
16T 21T 16 16T 16 

16 

Sophia Libman162
1014432 Champaign

9.100 8.400 8.6008.825 34.925
12T 25T 9 23 17 

17 

Charlotte Campbell338
1139693 Premier West

8.800 9.225 9.4507.350 34.825
22T 3 30T 2T 18 

18 

Emma Thompson241
1107705 Premier

9.500 8.400 9.3757.400 34.675
1 25T 29 6 19 

19 

Addison Karuzis167
1143413 Champaign

8.600 9.100 9.0507.850 34.600
27T 6 23T 10 20 

20 

Aaliyah Polite159
1014403 Champaign

9.400 9.000 8.5007.600 34.500
2 8T 25T 29 21 

21 

Yaritsa Soto571
1169994 Summit

9.100 8.500 9.0007.850 34.450
12T 24 23T 11 22 

22 

Addison Moore237
1101208 Premier

9.000 9.150 8.5757.600 34.325
18T 5 25T 24 23 

23 

Clare Zach636
1096785 USGTC

9.000 7.800 8.9008.500 34.200
18T 29 15 16T 24 

24 
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Rilynn Adams146
533215 Champaign

8.600 8.825 8.3508.400 34.175
27T 15 17 31 25 

25 

Elizabeth Owen158
1014399 Champaign

8.725 9.000 8.5507.350 33.625
25T 8T 30T 25T 26 

26 

Christina MacCormac628
1096778 USGTC

8.850 7.550 8.8258.300 33.525
21 30 19 19T 27 

27 

Madison Julian624
1004860 USGTC

8.400 8.600 8.4258.050 33.475
30 18T 21 30 28 

28 

Grace Mackar244
1112193 Premier

7.750 8.100 8.5507.900 32.300
33 28 22 25T 29 

29 

Charlotte Rosenbaum633
1004872 USGTC

8.800 7.450 8.8757.100 32.225
22T 31 32 18 30 

30 

Payton Casiello653
1123152 Flying High

8.100 8.350 8.9506.750 32.150
31T 27 33 12T 31 

31 

Skyler Hult622
1096774 USGTC

8.550 7.150 8.0507.600 31.350
29 32 25T 32 32 

32 

Sophia Kennedy625
1117511 USGTC

8.725 6.750 7.8507.450 30.775
25T 33 28 33 33 

33 
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Women / 4 / 6-8 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Bianca Corobceanu409
1018462 Aspire

9.000 8.850 9.0759.650 36.575
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Brooklynn York287
633358 Premier West

8.300 9.250 9.2259.350 36.125
5 1 4 1 2 

2 

Allison Richards410
1018463 Aspire

8.775 8.650 9.0009.475 35.900
2 5T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Lauren Marrella216
1014398 Premier

8.675 8.650 8.8509.325 35.500
4 5T 5 6 4 

4 

Kaelyn Landry210
1011354 Premier

8.750 8.650 8.9009.000 35.300
3 5T 6 5 5 

5 

Kate Giroux397
936588 Aspire

8.250 8.100 8.4509.475 34.275
6 9 2T 9 6 

6 

Haley Kahn444
948551 USGTC

8.100 8.700 9.0008.350 34.150
7 4 10 3T 7 

7 

Edith Condon211
1014386 Premier

7.550 9.050 8.6008.675 33.875
9T 2 7 8 8 

8 

Maggie Toole393
936574 Aspire

7.550 8.300 8.8258.525 33.200
9T 8 9 7 9 

9 

Jessica Laning208
968879 Premier

8.050 7.150 8.0008.600 31.800
8 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / 6-9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Atia Lutarewych125
1031308 Lakeshore Academy

8.350 8.925 9.3509.050 35.675
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline Kammerer501
1015451 Jump Start

8.350 8.600 9.1508.925 35.025
3T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Clara Ditsch126
1031318 Lakeshore Academy

8.200 9.050 8.8008.800 34.850
5 1 4 5 3 

3 

Claire Sack508
1015454 Jump Start

8.400 8.000 8.9258.625 33.950
2 6 6 4 4 

4 

Amina Alamin173
971761 Champaign

8.150 7.700 9.0008.375 33.225
6 7 7 3 5 

5 

Kiara Jackson499
1015455 Jump Start

8.750 8.550 8.1757.350 32.825
1 5 10 8 6 

6 

Gaby Carvajal578
950994 Gym Zone Antioch

7.900 6.900 8.5508.825 32.175
7 8 3 6 7 

7 

Penny Zubor602
1002150 Gym Zone Antioch

7.850 8.600 7.6007.450 31.500
8 3T 9 10 8 

8 

Andrea Elizarraraz111
1138116 Corkscrew

7.000 6.000 8.4507.300 28.750
10 10 11 7 9 

9 

Bailey Keller108
1116000 Corkscrew

6.000 6.500 7.8507.250 27.600
11 9 12 9 10 

10 

Riley Ten Bruin110
1116006 Corkscrew

7.600 0.000 7.3507.725 22.675
9 11T 8 12 11 

11 

MaKenna McGowan109
1116004 Corkscrew

5.000 0.000 7.4508.700 21.150
12 11T 5 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / 9 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Brianne Buday651
987046 Flying High

9.150 9.500 9.5259.275 37.450
1T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Peyton Pech392
936136 Aspire

9.150 9.100 9.0009.225 36.475
1T 3 7T 10T 2 

2 

Katie Ho284
633355 Premier West

8.500 9.075 9.3509.500 36.425
11T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Casey Patten204
957542 Premier

9.000 8.950 9.0009.350 36.300
4 10T 5 10T 4 

4 

Eleanor Corbett315
1013628 Premier West

8.450 9.000 9.4509.100 36.000
13T 6T 17 2 5 

5 

Vianney Jimenez285
633356 Premier West

8.525 8.950 9.1009.225 35.800
9T 10T 7T 6T 6T

6T

Gianna Bruno405
971941 Aspire

8.650 9.000 8.9509.200 35.800
5 6T 11T 13T 6T

6T

Mia Almeida298
641986 Premier West

8.300 9.050 9.0009.200 35.550
17 5 11T 10T 8 

8 

Leah Stonitsch408
991975 Aspire

8.350 8.750 9.0259.400 35.525
16 16 4 9 9 

9 

Georgia Buza400
943312 Aspire

8.600 8.800 8.9509.075 35.425
6T 15 18T 13T 10 

10 

Bree Maury317
1013634 Premier West

8.450 9.450 8.9508.550 35.400
13T 2 32 13T 11 

11 

Adalyn Halla406
991969 Aspire

8.450 9.000 8.7009.175 35.325
13T 6T 14T 21 12 

12 

Avery McConnell401
944134 Aspire

8.200 8.900 9.1508.900 35.150
19T 12T 24 5 13 

13 

Maya Nicholson218
1014407 Premier

8.200 8.300 9.3009.200 35.000
19T 21T 11T 4 14 

14 

Lexie Ede452
1007756 USGTC

8.000 9.000 9.1008.850 34.950
23T 6T 25 6T 15 

15 

Grace Ogarek395
936580 Aspire

9.025 8.450 8.6508.750 34.875
3 18 26T 22T 16 

16 

Rylie Walter404
969710 Aspire

8.600 8.200 8.6509.225 34.675
6T 25T 7T 22T 17 

17 

Alana Williams207
957569 Premier

8.600 8.200 8.6509.150 34.600
6T 25T 16 22T 18 

18 

Kaelyn Fones615
949780 Lynns tumbling & gym

8.100 8.300 8.9009.050 34.350
22 21T 20 17T 19 

19 

Addison Dell'Aquila411
1018467 Aspire

7.750 8.000 8.9009.625 34.275
27T 27T 1 17T 20 

20 

Anya Patel224
1020217 Premier

8.200 8.300 8.4009.075 33.975
19T 21T 18T 28 21 

21 

Allie Gluting328
1013647 Premier West

7.550 8.900 8.7258.700 33.875
32T 12T 28T 19T 22 

22 

Lauren Hanford675
988297 Olympiad

7.750 8.300 9.0508.750 33.850
27T 21T 26T 8 23 

23 

Camora Delacy212
1014387 Premier

8.500 8.700 8.3258.300 33.825
11T 17 33T 30 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / 9 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ava Smith391
935691 Aspire

7.700 8.000 8.5509.425 33.675
29T 27T 3 27 25T

25T

Allison Palansky220
1014415 Premier

7.450 8.850 8.7258.650 33.675
35T 14 30 19T 25T

25T

Sydney Roberson390
935690 Aspire

7.550 8.000 8.5759.175 33.300
32T 27T 14T 26 27 

27 

Lucia Caruso306
964874 Premier West

7.550 7.800 8.9259.000 33.275
32T 31 21T 16 28 

28 

Elizabeth Griffin200
957322 Premier

7.650 8.400 7.7509.225 33.025
31 19T 7T 34 29 

29 

Sawyer Hansen213
1014390 Premier

7.800 8.400 8.2008.300 32.700
26 19T 33T 32 30 

30 

Faith Goetz222
1015928 Premier

8.000 8.000 8.3507.900 32.250
23T 27T 35 29 31 

31 

Charlotte Dean398
936591 Aspire

8.525 6.150 8.3008.925 31.900
9T 37 23 31 32 

32 

Alexis Trevino447
1004861 USGTC

7.700 7.000 8.6008.575 31.875
29T 33 31 25 33 

33 

Delaney Alsip399
936595 Aspire

8.000 6.250 7.7008.700 30.650
23T 36 28T 35 34 

34 

Grace Lube202
957517 Premier

7.200 6.300 7.5509.000 30.050
37 35 21T 36 35 

35 

Addison Hagel448
1004864 USGTC

7.450 7.450 7.3507.700 29.950
35T 32 36 37 36 

36 

Tessa VanTreese682
973701 Premier

8.250 6.450 7.8506.850 29.400
18 34 37 33 37 

37 
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Women / 4 / 10+ yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ainsley Reese329
1013648 Premier West

9.400 9.300 9.6259.225 37.550
1 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Keira Lucas356
1139758 Premier West

9.300 8.950 9.2509.200 36.700
2 9 11 6 2 

2 

Addison Murray294
633437 Premier West

8.650 9.100 9.3509.275 36.375
9 4T 8 3 3 

3 

Tristan Hansen407
991971 Aspire

8.750 9.250 8.8259.375 36.200
5T 2 3T 20 4T

4T

Graci Weems301
957075 Premier West

8.550 9.200 9.1009.350 36.200
10T 3 5T 9T 4T

4T

Mikayla Hamiti299
650943 Premier West

9.000 8.850 9.0009.300 36.150
4 12T 7 13T 6 

6 

Gracie Anderson354
1139752 Premier West

8.450 8.700 9.5509.375 36.075
14T 15T 3T 2 7 

7 

Ceci Scambiatterra670
1013964 Flying High

9.100 8.550 9.2759.100 36.025
3 19T 14 5 8 

8 

Gabrielle Sanchez669
987045 Flying High

8.550 9.100 9.1509.050 35.850
10T 4T 15 7 9 

9 

Claire Poulaki305
964872 Premier West

8.250 9.050 9.3008.900 35.500
21T 6T 19T 4 10 

10 

Sarah Mustafa357
1139760 Premier West

8.750 8.650 9.1258.850 35.375
5T 17T 22T 8 11 

11 

Kenzington Schuman402
967201 Aspire

8.250 8.650 8.8509.425 35.175
21T 17T 2 17T 12 

12 

Ani Avedoumian283
632726 Premier West

8.425 9.050 8.4259.225 35.125
16 6T 9T 28 13 

13 

Greta Paschall203
957539 Premier

8.700 8.900 8.1009.350 35.050
8 10T 5T 35T 14 

14 

Olivia Denson656
1013958 Flying High

8.150 8.700 9.0009.150 35.000
25 15T 13 13T 15 

15 

Mia Paulsberg441
619170 USGTC

8.400 8.900 9.1008.500 34.900
17T 10T 31T 9T 16 

16 

Emilia Kubik626
1179388 USGTC

7.850 9.050 9.0758.900 34.875
33 6T 19T 11 17 

17 

Becca Snouffer206
957561 Premier

8.500 8.800 8.6508.650 34.600
13 14 28T 23T 18 

18 

Rylie Pryor446
948555 USGTC

8.200 8.550 8.8758.900 34.525
24 19T 19T 16 19 

19 

Emily Bolin440
619145 USGTC

8.350 8.550 8.6508.825 34.375
19 19T 24T 23T 20 

20 

Kaitlyn Kowalik311
1008165 Premier West

8.000 7.600 8.9509.550 34.100
28T 32T 1 15 21 

21 

Margaret Howard617
1003569 Lynns tumbling & gym

8.400 8.000 8.8508.750 34.000
17T 26 26T 17T 22 

22 

Gianna Mirabella450
1004867 USGTC

7.800 8.550 9.0508.400 33.800
34T 19T 33T 12 23 

23 

Genevieve Herion214
1014391 Premier

7.900 8.850 8.1008.925 33.775
32 12T 18 35T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Paige Petrovich201
957403 Premier

8.000 8.300 8.2509.025 33.575
28T 24 16 31T 25 

25 

Carlie Kuhlman664
596861 Flying High

8.525 7.800 8.5508.650 33.525
12 28T 28T 26 26 

26 

Marcella Stumbo442
619177 USGTC

8.000 7.800 8.7009.000 33.500
28T 28T 17 21 27 

27 

Arianna Rivera250
1180905 Premier

8.725 8.550 8.0008.050 33.325
7 19T 41 37 28 

28 

Alexis Buzea564
646633 Summit

8.250 7.800 8.3758.850 33.275
21T 28T 22T 29 29 

29 

Lexi Harrison616
949778 Lynns tumbling & gym

8.050 8.250 8.6758.200 33.175
26T 25 37 22 30 

30 

Julia Darlak449
1004865 USGTC

7.700 7.950 8.6508.825 33.125
37T 27 24T 23T 31 

31 

Abi Kennedy453
1008354 USGTC

8.300 7.700 8.8508.175 33.025
20 31 38 17T 32 

32 

Naomi Tempo445
948553 USGTC

7.650 7.600 8.5008.750 32.500
39 32T 26T 27 33 

33 

Holly Brown612
949770 Lynns tumbling & gym

8.450 6.850 8.2508.400 31.950
14T 37T 33T 31T 34 

34 

Abigail Koonce412
1066965 Aspire

8.050 7.000 8.1258.500 31.675
26T 36 31T 34 35 

35 

Tessa Sottosanto403
967202 Aspire

7.750 6.350 8.2509.175 31.525
36 39 12 31T 36 

36 

Apolonia Garcia658
1013959 Flying High

7.300 7.300 8.3508.300 31.250
41 34 35T 30 37 

37 

Aja Knox610
936583 Aspire

7.700 6.850 7.6508.625 30.825
37T 37T 30 40 38 

38 

Brynn Dzekunskas567
648254 Summit

7.950 6.250 7.8758.100 30.175
31 40 39T 39 39 

39 

Ellie Curnyn566
1023334 Summit

7.450 7.250 7.1008.100 29.900
40 35 39T 41 40 

40 

Abigail Krebs569
1031008 Summit

7.800 5.350 7.9508.300 29.400
34T 41 35T 38 41 

41 
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Women / 4 / 10+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jessica Greenstone124
1031306 Lakeshore Academy

8.500 8.650 8.7009.150 35.000
5 3T 1 5T 1 

1 

Eva Talarico114
1031314 Lakeshore Academy

8.700 8.550 8.7758.525 34.550
1 7 8 3 2 

2 

Emily Kaluzinski585
997415 Gym Zone Antioch

8.600 8.600 8.7008.550 34.450
2 5T 6T 5T 3 

3 

Lilia Wishall172
971759 Champaign

8.550 8.750 8.8758.000 34.175
3 2 14 2 4 

4 

Scarlett Maag504
965526 Jump Start

8.300 8.800 8.2008.700 34.000
6 1 4 13 5 

5 

Addisyn Skwerski597
1018562 Gym Zone Antioch

7.950 8.600 8.5508.650 33.750
9 5T 5 8 6 

6 

Bethany Cook105
1016016 Corkscrew

7.900 8.650 8.7508.400 33.700
10 3T 11 4 7 

7 

Lexi Isaacs170
971746 Champaign

8.050 8.200 8.3759.000 33.625
8 8 3 10 8 

8 

Lucy Osman505
965521 Jump Start

8.525 7.550 9.1258.100 33.300
4 11 13 1 9 

9 

Maya McCaffrey171
971749 Champaign

8.200 7.700 8.3008.550 32.750
7 9 6T 12 10 

10 

Giggles Barnett106
1016019 Corkscrew

7.850 7.650 8.6508.450 32.600
11T 10 10 7 11 

11 

Katie Lage587
618145 Gym Zone Antioch

7.700 7.350 8.5009.025 32.575
14 14 2 9 12 

12 

Bryn Sack507
965513 Jump Start

7.750 7.400 8.3508.500 32.000
13 13 9 11 13 

13 

Krisala Mack589
1018565 Gym Zone Antioch

7.850 7.500 7.7007.350 30.400
11T 12 15 14 14 

14 

Elizabeth Howen107
1115997 Corkscrew

7.050 0.000 7.4008.150 22.600
15 15 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / 7-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kamryn Banach417
633738 Aspire

9.225 9.150 9.0009.125 36.500
1 1T 3T 3 1 

1 

Alexis Crowley421
936592 Aspire

9.150 8.750 9.0509.000 35.950
3 3T 6T 2 2 

2 

Sydney Henderson423
936923 Aspire

9.000 9.150 8.3259.250 35.725
5 1T 1 11 3 

3 

Kierra Flynn455
948549 USGTC

9.200 8.750 8.5509.050 35.550
2 3T 5 7 4 

4 

Olivia Chovanec415
629438 Aspire

8.850 8.200 8.7759.125 34.950
6 9 3T 5T 5 

5 

Alyx Tubbs414
623452 Aspire

9.050 8.450 8.0509.200 34.750
4 5 2 14 6 

6 

Jordan Gondeck456
948558 USGTC

8.800 8.400 8.7758.700 34.675
7 6 10 5T 7 

7 

Sabina Charlebois413
623405 Aspire

8.700 8.150 9.1757.850 33.875
8 10 15 1 8 

8 

Avery Collins192
647844 Premier

8.650 7.750 8.3509.000 33.750
10T 13T 6T 10 9 

9 

Sydney Rico418
640407 Aspire

8.200 8.300 8.1258.925 33.550
16 8 8 13 10 

10 

Ivy Bloomfield199
957321 Premier

8.550 8.350 8.4008.050 33.350
12T 7 13 9 11 

11 

Mikayla Conwell422
936922 Aspire

8.450 8.000 8.4508.275 33.175
15 11T 11 8 12 

12 

Lauren Oxley416
629446 Aspire

8.650 8.000 7.7008.750 33.100
10T 11T 9 16 13 

13 

Katherine Wondrasek601
619190 Gym Zone Antioch

8.550 7.400 8.9258.000 32.875
12T 15 14 4 14 

14 

Lisa Keating186
647705 Premier

8.675 7.350 7.9258.250 32.200
9 16 12 15 15 

15 

Ava Bullock577
1002079 Gym Zone Antioch

8.525 7.750 8.2507.500 32.025
14 13T 16 12 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alyssa Stonitsch420
936576 Aspire

8.900 9.250 9.0009.250 36.400
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rowan Birch574
634267 Gym Zone Antioch

9.100 8.400 8.9258.875 35.300
1 4 5 3 2 

2 

Jocelyn Schultz595
965343 Gym Zone Antioch

9.050 7.800 9.3008.725 34.875
2 8T 7 1 3 

3 

Ashley Sprague457
948563 USGTC

8.475 8.350 8.9008.750 34.475
10 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Amy Oehmke611
1170553 Aspire

8.650 8.650 8.3258.675 34.300
6T 2 8 10 5 

5 

Annabelle Price174
588546 Champaign

8.700 8.200 8.7508.550 34.200
5 6 9 6 6 

6 

Mackenzie McCarty629
948561 USGTC

8.950 8.550 8.2758.150 33.925
3 3 10T 11 7 

7 

Kalyn Bebej419
642027 Aspire

8.575 8.050 8.0008.925 33.550
8 7 4 12 8 

8 

Joycelyn Crum579
583539 Gym Zone Antioch

8.650 7.150 8.7259.000 33.525
6T 11 3 7 9 

9 

Samantha Arlt198
957274 Premier

8.550 7.800 8.9008.150 33.400
9 8T 10T 4T 10 

10 

Allison Antonio454
619660 USGTC

8.200 7.400 8.6509.125 33.375
11 10 2 8 11 

11 

Sydney Friel581
618133 Gym Zone Antioch

7.600 6.050 8.3507.050 29.050
12 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / 6-11 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Samantha Hopper516
1144792 Premier

9.400 9.450 9.5009.200 37.550
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Wojcik530
1143283 Premier

9.300 9.400 8.6008.700 36.000
2 4 6T 7T 2 

2 

Molly Devine513
1139263 Premier

8.550 9.425 9.0008.600 35.575
5 3 8 4 3 

3 

Megan Miller518
1144805 Premier

8.800 9.100 8.6009.050 35.550
3 7 3 7T 4 

4 

Abby O'Connor521
1139261 Premier

8.100 8.950 9.0509.300 35.400
7T 8 1 3 5 

5 

Chloe Peot523
1032629 Premier

8.100 9.500 8.3508.825 34.775
7T 1 5 10 6 

6 

Anna Kammerer500
1015452 Jump Start

8.150 8.850 9.1508.450 34.600
6 10 9 2 7 

7 

Ally Sonnenberg526
1139273 Premier

7.450 9.225 8.8259.000 34.500
11 6 4 5 8 

8 

Lauren Foster515
1143258 Premier

7.800 9.375 8.2008.700 34.075
10 5 6T 11 9 

9 

Megan Seiden554
1139825 Premier West

8.600 8.900 8.8007.450 33.750
4 9 11 6 10 

10 

Avery GInglen496
1033971 Jump Start

8.100 8.350 8.6008.050 33.100
7T 11 10 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / 12+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Karsyn Warden529
1144788 Premier

8.650 9.250 9.0759.350 36.325
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Clarlotte Neubert520
1144809 Premier

8.650 9.325 8.7008.750 35.425
1T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Madeleine Temple527
1139266 Premier

8.050 8.900 8.5259.150 34.625
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Allison Deutsch537
1139779 Premier West

8.500 8.100 8.4508.450 33.500
3 7 4 5 4 

4 

Caitlin Czepiel536
1139777 Premier West

7.950 8.350 8.5008.200 33.000
5 5 5 4 5 

5 

Reagan Sanders552
1139817 Premier West

7.700 8.200 8.1508.050 32.100
6 6 6 6 6 

6 

Jessica Fornek514
1139276 Premier

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
7 3 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 6 / 7-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Brianna Beckerman289
633398 Premier West

9.125 9.400 9.3759.725 37.625
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Arisson Lodwig326
1013643 Premier West

9.050 9.600 9.3009.400 37.350
7T 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Gabby Chavez325
1013642 Premier West

9.075 8.950 9.1009.250 36.375
5T 8 7T 4T 3 

3 

Alexandra Anderson302
964863 Premier West

8.600 9.300 9.1759.150 36.225
20T 4T 13T 3 4 

4 

Isabella Aguirre323
1013640 Premier West

9.075 8.900 8.7509.425 36.150
5T 9 2 15 5 

5 

Ayanna Toney330
1013649 Premier West

8.875 9.250 8.7009.200 36.025
13T 6 10T 16T 6 

6 

Riley Strahl647
620918 Palatine

8.575 9.300 8.9259.175 35.975
23T 4T 12 9T 7 

7 

Anna Kristianson303
964867 Premier West

8.875 8.600 9.1009.375 35.950
13T 19 5T 4T 8 

8 

Gianna Roncone286
633357 Premier West

8.950 8.750 8.6009.400 35.700
10 13T 3T 18T 9 

9 

Mariana Gonzales307
965300 Premier West

8.725 9.150 8.3509.375 35.600
16T 7 5T 26T 10 

10 

Abby Aldrich184
647697 Premier

8.700 9.425 8.9258.500 35.550
18 2 29 9T 11 

11 

Madilynn Crick465
950816 USGTC

8.900 8.350 8.9509.000 35.200
12 21T 16T 7T 12 

12 

Madison Kahn462
638691 USGTC

8.925 8.750 8.5008.950 35.125
11 13T 19 23T 13T

13T

Jane Forsberg603
950815 USGTC

8.575 8.850 8.9508.750 35.125
23T 10T 23T 7T 13T

13T

Paige Harrison275
569952 Premier West

8.600 8.850 8.3509.250 35.050
20T 10T 7T 26T 15T

15T

Julia Blasinski575
627075 Gym Zone Antioch

8.450 8.750 8.8509.000 35.050
29 13T 16T 12T 15T

15T

Chelsea Wetzel511
629385 Jump Start

9.050 8.300 8.8008.750 34.900
7T 23 23T 14 17 

17 

Abby Gallicho641
935141 Palatine

8.350 8.700 8.6009.200 34.850
30 16T 10T 18T 18T

18T

Lilly Bruschuk576
585624 Gym Zone Antioch

9.100 8.050 8.9008.800 34.850
4 27 20T 11 18T

18T

Gabby Nguyen463
638695 USGTC

8.725 8.850 8.5508.700 34.825
16T 10T 25T 21T 20 

20 

Kaitlyn Fang466
955907 USGTC

8.650 8.650 8.7008.800 34.800
19 18 20T 16T 21 

21 

Addison Benson282
629436 Premier West

9.250 8.100 8.1509.150 34.650
1 26 13T 29 22 

22 

Elena Koulouris183
647695 Premier

8.525 8.150 8.8509.025 34.550
26T 25 15 12T 23 

23 

Melissa Gavin189
647711 Premier

8.575 8.500 8.4258.700 34.200
23T 20 25T 25 24 

24 
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Women / 6 / 7-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sienna Biwer358
1139762 Premier West

8.525 8.350 8.0509.250 34.175
26T 21T 7T 30 25T

25T

Julia Bukowski750
950812 USGTC

8.775 8.700 8.2508.450 34.175
15 16T 30 28 25T

25T

Jolee Waddington604
948583 USGTC

8.475 8.250 8.5508.800 34.075
28 24 20T 21T 27 

27 

Meghan Smith678
566166 EGGS

8.600 7.850 8.5008.650 33.600
20T 28 28 23T 28 

28 

Mia Aretos460
576464 USGTC

9.000 7.750 8.0008.700 33.450
9 29 25T 31 29 

29 

Isabella Cecconi193
647846 Premier

9.150 7.250 9.1007.850 33.350
2 31 31 4T 30 

30 

Paige Bogenski104
938118 Corkscrew

8.100 7.350 8.6009.000 33.050
31 30 16T 18T 31 

31 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Meet Results
Sep 26, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/21/2016 7:41:42 PM

Women / 6 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elise Seamon645
639705 Palatine

9.025 9.275 9.1259.350 36.775
7 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Emma Fang467
955909 USGTC

9.150 9.100 8.9009.175 36.325
3 3 5 6T 2 

2 

Ericka Beltran290
633399 Premier West

8.750 9.300 9.0759.125 36.250
17 1 6 4 3 

3 

Hope Cordes655
628248 Flying High

8.775 8.650 9.2009.350 35.975
13T 7T 1T 1 4 

4 

Catherine Banzen637
577508 Palatine

8.950 8.800 8.8759.000 35.625
8T 5 8T 8 5 

5 

Erin Dow359
1139764 Premier West

8.950 8.500 9.1258.950 35.525
8T 11 10 2T 6 

6 

Jadelyn Ngo327
1013644 Premier West

9.450 9.000 8.8508.150 35.450
1 4 25T 9T 7 

7 

Gina Aretos458
543146 USGTC

8.950 8.650 8.7258.650 34.975
8T 7T 17T 12T 8 

8 

Callie Kubal292
633429 Premier West

8.700 8.200 8.9509.100 34.950
19T 15 7 5 9 

9 

Sandra Dzielski191
647840 Premier

9.100 8.650 8.3508.450 34.550
4T 7T 22 20 10 

10 

Delaney Dawson459
570227 USGTC

9.075 8.700 8.7008.000 34.475
6 6 27 14T 11T

11T

Rachel Van de Cotte649
554510 Palatine

8.825 8.100 8.5509.000 34.475
12 19 8T 17 11T

11T

Allyson Flynn461
619643 USGTC

8.775 7.900 8.8508.925 34.450
13T 20 11 9T 13 

13 

Olivia Skibinski509
567122 Jump Start

8.700 8.475 8.3008.900 34.375
19T 12 12T 21 14 

14 

Hannah Runyard594
511310 Gym Zone Antioch

8.775 8.150 8.7258.650 34.300
13T 16T 17T 12T 15 

15 

Angela Burk684
619658 USGTC

8.650 7.850 8.8258.750 34.075
22 21 15T 11 16 

16 

Alexis Knabel586
618173 Gym Zone Antioch

8.775 8.350 8.2508.550 33.925
13T 13 21 22T 17 

17 

Evelyn Glaze188
647709 Premier

9.100 8.150 8.2508.400 33.900
4T 16T 23 22T 18 

18 

Bryanna Self596
574949 Gym Zone Antioch

8.625 8.250 8.9007.950 33.725
23T 14 28 6T 19 

19 

Gabriella Catuara324
1013641 Premier West

8.625 7.350 8.1759.350 33.500
23T 24 1T 25 20 

20 

Isabelle Shenfeld129
587209 Lakeshore Academy

9.175 6.500 8.6009.200 33.475
2 29 4 16 21 

21 

Kaiya Koyanagi679
635987 EGGS

8.700 6.850 8.7008.900 33.150
19T 27 12T 14T 22 

22 

Athena Koulouris182
647693 Premier

7.900 7.750 8.4008.850 32.900
28 22 14 18T 23 

23 

Rebecka Hutchinson661
959977 Flying High

8.950 6.950 8.1508.600 32.650
8T 26 19T 26 24 

24 
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Women / 6 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Savannah Barnett103
938116 Corkscrew

8.725 6.700 8.4008.600 32.425
18 28 19T 18T 25 

25 

Jenna Lamberty588
585625 Gym Zone Antioch

8.350 7.400 8.1008.150 32.000
25 23 25T 27 26 

26 

Presley Cash613
625377 Lynns tumbling & gym

8.225 7.250 7.9008.350 31.725
26 25 24 28 27 

27 

Jordan McCarthy179
571833 Premier

8.175 8.150 8.2000.000 24.525
27 16T 29 24 28 

28 

Katie Bilotas638
554489 Palatine

0.000 8.625 0.0008.750 17.375
29 10 15T 29 29 

29 
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Women / 7 / 7-12 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alexa Landfair293
633433 Premier West

9.125 9.575 9.4509.575 37.725
5T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Brenna English291
633414 Premier West

9.075 9.475 9.3009.425 37.275
9T 2 2T 6 2 

2 

Alexandra Boeschel426
577053 Aspire

9.175 9.000 9.5759.425 37.175
3 9 2T 1 3 

3 

Kathryn Snouffer195
647849 Premier

9.425 9.400 9.1509.050 37.025
1 3T 13 9T 4 

4 

Taylor Smith308
974299 Premier West

9.075 9.400 9.0509.325 36.850
9T 3T 5T 12* 5T

5T

Viviana Campuzano435
630491 Aspire

9.150 9.350 9.0509.300 36.850
4 6T 7T 12* 5T

5T

Gwendelyn Cantu436
634641 Aspire

9.075 9.350 9.0509.350 36.825
9T 6T 4 12T 7 

7 

Sofia Steffan646
620914 Palatine

8.950 8.900 9.2759.300 36.425
12 10 7T 7 8 

8 

Madelyne Koehler280
578907 Premier West

9.100 8.650 9.3259.325 36.400
7T 13 5T 5 9 

9 

Jordan Kolaski428
577469 Aspire

9.125 9.200 9.2008.650 36.175
5T 8 17 8 10 

10 

Kataraina Edwards262
499431 Premier West

8.800 9.375 8.9009.000 36.075
17T 5 14 15 11 

11 

Mia Morello479
560026 USGTC

8.900 8.400 9.1509.100 35.550
14 14 11T 9T 12 

12 

Kennedy Hugunin276
569961 Premier West

8.800 8.050 9.4259.250 35.525
17T 16T 10 4 13 

13 

Grace Giroux427
577063 Aspire

9.200 7.700 9.4508.700 35.050
2 19 16 2T 14 

14 

Chelsea Wardell296
633450 Premier West

8.925 7.650 9.1009.300 34.975
13 20 7T 11 15 

15 

Gianna Charlebois425
563986 Aspire

8.775 7.550 8.5009.100 33.925
19 21 11T 18 16 

16 

Abigail Donlea483
570236 USGTC

9.100 8.300 8.3757.950 33.725
7T 15 21 19 17T

17T

Ashley McWhorter475
504460 USGTC

8.875 7.300 8.7008.850 33.725
15T 22 15 16T 17T

17T

Katie Babb480
560028 USGTC

8.725 8.700 7.9507.800 33.175
20 12 23 22 19 

19 

Grace Hanke584
569093 Gym Zone Antioch

8.550 8.775 7.6508.000 32.975
22T 11 19T 23 20 

20 

Liliana Villa672
628238 Flying High

8.650 8.050 8.3507.900 32.950
21 16T 22 20 21 

21 

Shea McClory630
570230 USGTC

8.550 7.900 8.2508.050 32.750
22T 18 18 21 22 

22 

Isabella Palmer481
560037 USGTC

8.875 6.300 8.7008.000 31.875
15T 23 19T 16T 23 

23 
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Women / 7 / 13+ yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Logan Selsky265
499458 Premier West

8.950 9.500 9.0759.600 37.125
8T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Natasia Beston274
569927 Premier West

8.925 9.525 9.2008.750 36.400
10T 1 8 1 2 

2 

Allison Anderson288
633397 Premier West

9.075 9.250 9.0758.950 36.350
3T 3T 4 2T 3 

3 

Mallory Bezanis650
569873 Flying High

8.825 9.250 9.0008.675 35.750
15T 3T 10 5 4 

4 

Neenah Lester503
567124 Jump Start

9.000 8.450 9.0509.150 35.650
5T 10 3 4 5 

5 

Jocie Waddington478
554500 USGTC

9.150 9.100 8.6758.700 35.625
1 5 9 12 6 

6 

Gianna Dalangin197
663646 Premier

9.125 8.350 8.4009.300 35.175
2 11 2 14 7 

7 

Katie Sottosanto429
623447 Aspire

9.075 8.650 8.7508.650 35.125
3T 7 11 9 8 

8 

Elly Nilsen644
554504 Palatine

8.875 8.000 8.7008.850 34.425
12 13 5T 10T 9 

9 

Ana Lucia Ochoa667
628239 Flying High

8.925 8.500 8.2508.500 34.175
10T 9 15 16 10 

10 

Nicole Cygnar476
510418 USGTC

8.375 8.525 8.4508.450 33.800
25 8 16 13 11 

11 

Gillian Agnew572
502837 Gym Zone Antioch

8.825 8.800 8.1507.950 33.725
15T 6 22 18 12 

12 

Jackie Fornarelli640
512435 Palatine

8.725 7.300 8.9258.600 33.550
22 18 12T 6 13 

13 

Ebony Smith671
628251 Flying High

8.750 7.450 8.8258.350 33.375
21 16T 17 8 14 

14 

Mia Cocanig470
466778 USGTC

9.000 6.800 8.7008.850 33.350
5T 21 5T 10T 15 

15 

Nina Kropiwiec473
473699 USGTC

8.775 8.250 8.2008.100 33.325
19T 12 19T 17 16 

16 

Julia McDevitt471
470783 USGTC

9.000 7.700 8.3007.900 32.900
5T 14 23 15 17 

17 

Jacinta Petersen591
618158 Gym Zone Antioch

8.825 6.600 8.8508.050 32.325
15T 22 21 7 18 

18 

Emily Harder102
938115 Corkscrew

8.825 6.550 8.1008.800 32.275
15T 23 7 19 19 

19 

Rayne McClory477
510447 USGTC

8.650 6.900 8.0508.550 32.150
23T 20 14 20 20 

20 

Amber Atkinson474
503312 USGTC

8.650 7.550 7.3508.150 31.700
23T 15 18 22 21 

21 

Alexandra Briordy101
644788 Corkscrew

8.775 7.000 7.0008.600 31.375
19T 19 12T 23 22 

22 

Krista Wohler472
473698 USGTC

8.850 7.450 6.8507.650 30.800
13T 16T 26 24 23 

23 

Kate Barklow683
510409 USGTC

8.850 5.600 7.7007.850 30.000
13T 25 24 21 24 

24 
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Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Dana Blakey194
647847 Premier

8.950 0.000 0.0007.700 16.650
8T 26 25 25T 25 

25 

Kate Carens468
427362 USGTC

0.000 6.250 0.0008.100 14.350
26 24 19T 25T 26 

26 
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Women / XP / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Tori Evoy540
623406 Premier West

8.975 9.250 9.1509.375 36.750
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Melina Pipilas524
974074 Premier

9.150 8.950 9.0758.800 35.975
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Danielle Sinadinovic555
522284 Premier West

8.925 8.050 9.2758.750 35.000
4 4 3 1 3 

3 

Cherylin Parrilli522
1035944 Premier

8.700 8.000 8.3508.050 33.100
5 5 5 4 4 

4 

Brianna Cook512
1035945 Premier

9.025 7.700 7.7507.950 32.425
2 6 6 5 5 

5 

Allison Grosche582
558905 Gym Zone Antioch

8.575 8.650 6.5508.100 31.875
6 3 4 8 6 

6 

Elise Walther600
1002151 Gym Zone Antioch

8.300 7.450 7.6006.550 29.900
7 7 7T 6 7 

7 

Kirsten Stewart598
1138087 Gym Zone Antioch

8.250 0.000 7.4506.550 22.250
8 8 7T 7 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / 7-13 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kayleigh Harrast187
647708 Premier

8.425 9.550 9.0009.550 36.525
6T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Hannah Brune279
577055 Premier West

7.900 9.450 9.1509.300 35.800
10 2 6 1 2 

2 

Julia Raczyk278
569982 Premier West

7.975 9.300 9.0509.375 35.700
9 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Giada Taranto281
609932 Premier West

8.625 9.050 8.4009.375 35.450
2T 5 4T 8 4 

4 

Ciara Gambino297
635141 Premier West

8.625 9.425 7.6009.550 35.200
2T 3 1T 10 5 

5 

Grace Korber271
522295 Premier West

9.075 7.000 8.9509.475 34.500
1 8 3 4 6T

6T

Eleanor Daut132
475093 Lakeshore Academy

8.600 8.150 8.5509.200 34.500
4 7 7 7 6T

6T

Ella Kud185
647702 Premier

8.450 8.250 8.1758.950 33.825
5 6 8 9 8 

8 

Jade Swidergal434
564004 Aspire

8.425 4.750 8.8758.575 30.625
6T 9 9 5 9 

9 

Tessani Foster437
580326 Aspire

8.375 4.250 8.8008.450 29.875
8 10 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / 14 + yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kelsey Sumser178
549146 Premier

9.400 9.325 8.7509.200 36.675
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lane266
511169 Premier West

8.075 8.350 9.0759.150 34.650
11 2 2 2 2 

2 

Abby Ftacek261
498766 Premier West

8.575 7.825 9.2508.700 34.350
7 6 7T 1 3 

3 

Gabriella Charlebois432
499416 Aspire

8.425 8.250 9.0508.600 34.325
8 3 11 3 4 

4 

Olivia Markey485
497856 USGTC

8.750 8.200 8.8508.050 33.850
4 4 12 5 5 

5 

Alexis Peterson592
619880 Gym Zone Antioch

8.950 7.500 8.5508.650 33.650
3 7 10 7 6 

6 

Jessica Snyder510
253195 Jump Start

8.975 7.150 8.0008.800 32.925
2 9 6 9 7 

7 

Claire Fritzmann680
470653 EGGS

8.600 7.900 7.0009.000 32.500
6 5 5 12 8 

8 

Joanna Topa648
497801 Palatine

8.300 6.950 7.8009.050 32.100
10 10 4 10 9 

9 

Annie Meunier439
499446 Aspire

8.650 5.200 8.9509.100 31.900
5 11 3 4 10 

10 

Jane Fabbrini484
454742 USGTC

8.350 7.250 7.5008.700 31.800
9 8 7T 11 11 

11 

Julia Ripp180
579776 Premier

0.000 0.000 8.2508.700 16.950
12T 12T 7T 8 12 

12 

Sofia Rank482
570234 USGTC

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
12T 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / All
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Anna Diab176
433632 Premier

9.075 7.700 8.4508.750 33.975
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Timperman488
383555 USGTC

8.750 7.600 7.9508.600 32.900
2 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Molly Meehan487
510455 USGTC

8.300 6.500 8.3757.800 30.975
4 4 4 2 3T

3T

Sydney Hallsten486
510423 USGTC

7.975 7.700 8.0507.250 30.975
5 1T 5 3 3T

3T

Alyssa Eckels639
497753 Palatine

8.500 0.000 7.9508.250 24.700
3 5 3 4T 5 

5 
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Women / XG / 6-12 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Naddya Favela541
1139783 Premier West

9.175 9.150 9.2008.500 36.025
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Zoe Edwardsson494
629393 Jump Start

8.350 8.350 8.5509.000 34.250
18T 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Kaleigh Bryant535
1139775 Premier West

8.800 8.400 8.2008.750 34.150
3 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Hannah Fitzmaurice606
1033926 Fire House

8.450 9.100 8.0008.150 33.700
14T 2 14 6T 4 

4 

Kailey Kiep544
1139789 Premier West

8.550 8.350 7.9508.300 33.150
11T 4T 10T 8 5 

5 

Marissa King545
1139795 Premier West

8.700 7.800 8.4008.200 33.100
5 15 13 4 6 

6 

Hope Bryant534
1139772 Premier West

8.675 8.350 7.6508.350 33.025
6T 4T 6T 13T 7 

7 

Cailyn Bell489
967251 Jump Start

8.750 8.300 7.6008.250 32.900
4 9 12 15T 8 

8 

Reese Boekeloo532
1139768 Premier West

8.625 8.250 7.6008.400 32.875
9 10 5 15T 9 

9 

Angelina Nendick549
1139809 Premier West

8.350 8.000 8.0008.350 32.700
18T 13 6T 6T 10 

10 

Cailyn Smiley556
1139827 Premier West

8.450 8.050 7.7508.300 32.550
14T 12 10T 9T 11 

11 

Emi Ho543
1013629 Premier West

8.675 8.150 7.3508.350 32.525
6T 11 6T 18 12 

12 

Sadie Gibson542
1139787 Premier West

8.450 7.500 7.6508.750 32.350
14T 19 2T 13T 13 

13 

Madi Little546
1139798 Premier West

8.300 8.350 7.7007.900 32.250
20 4T 17 11T 14 

14 

Tatum Berenyi531
1139766 Premier West

8.975 7.400 7.7508.050 32.175
2 20 15 9T 15 

15 

Vanessa Boksa533
1139770 Premier West

8.600 7.950 7.7007.850 32.100
10 14 18 11T 16 

16 

Clara Sun558
1139838 Premier West

8.500 8.350 7.5007.350 31.700
13 4T 19 17 17 

17 

Anna Maier547
1139802 Premier West

8.675 7.750 8.7006.550 31.675
6T 16 20 2 18 

18 

Sydney Pavlik551
1139813 Premier West

8.550 7.650 7.2507.950 31.400
11T 17 16 19 19 

19 

Natalia Vazquez560
1139845 Premier West

8.400 7.550 7.0008.350 31.300
17 18 6T 20 20 

20 
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Meet Results
Sep 26, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/21/2016 7:42:31 PM

Women / XG / 13+ yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alexis Theodore528
1032638 Premier

8.625 9.150 8.9008.050 34.725
3 3 4 1 1 

1 

Anabella Dix538
1139781 Premier West

8.700 8.100 8.8009.050 34.650
1 7 1 2 2 

2 

Anastasia Couri493
965498 Jump Start

8.550 8.250 8.1008.700 33.600
4 6 2T 4 3 

3 

Abigail Johanek517
975754 Premier

8.400 9.350 8.0007.300 33.050
7T 1T 8 5T 4 

4 

Taylor Doubek539
633408 Premier West

8.675 9.350 7.8506.800 32.675
2 1T 9 7 5 

5 

Julia Torres559
1139840 Premier West

8.475 7.350 8.0008.700 32.525
5 8 2T 5T 6 

6 

Brigitte Soto676
1018140 Fire House

8.350 8.550 7.8007.550 32.250
9 4 7 8 7 

7 

Talia Mayer548
453920 Premier West

8.450 7.250 8.5507.850 32.100
6 9 5 3 8 

8 

Amber Bertuccioli605
1136783 Fire House

8.400 8.400 6.5007.600 30.900
7T 5 6 10 9 

9 

Cheyenne Stenz557
1139834 Premier West

0.000 __.___ 7.500__.___ 7.500
10T 10T 10T 9 10 

10 

Ally Olsen607
1018135 Fire House

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
10* 10* 10* 11* 11*

11*

Kate Murray519
1032628 Premier

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
10* 10* 10* 11* 11*

11*
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Team Results
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champaign * 108.675 25.500 27.375 28.000 27.800
11 1 1

2 Premier West * 103.700 25.000 25.600 27.250 25.850
22 2 2
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Team Results
Sep 26, 2016
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West * 114.075 28.375 28.825 28.375 28.500
11T 1 1

2 Aspire * 113.075 27.950 28.725 28.025 28.375
35 2 2

3 Champaign * 111.200 28.100 27.550 27.450 28.100
43 4 3

4 Premier * 110.175 28.375 27.750 26.000 28.050
51T 3 7

5 Lakeshore Academy * 109.875 28.025 27.350 27.100 27.400
64 5 4

6 Flying High * 109.350 27.500 27.200 26.250 28.400
27T 6 6

7 Jump Start * 108.300 27.675 26.900 26.825 26.900
7T6 7 5

8 USGTC * 105.850 27.500 26.200 25.250 26.900
7T7T 8 8

9 Gym Zone Antioch * 101.525 25.250 24.850 25.075 26.350
910 9 9

10 Summit * 100.900 27.000 24.550 23.850 25.500
109 10 10
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Team Results
Sep 26, 2016
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West * 112.750 27.700 28.000 28.425 28.625
11 1 2

2 Aspire * 110.525 27.175 27.350 28.750 27.250
42 2 1

3 Flying High * 109.575 26.800 27.300 27.525 27.950
23 3 4

4 Premier * 108.600 26.475 26.900 28.025 27.200
5T4 5 3

5 Lakeshore Academy * 106.100 25.550 26.625 27.000 26.925
76 6 5

6 USGTC * 106.075 25.050 26.950 26.800 27.275
37 4 6

7 Jump Start * 105.075 25.675 25.950 26.250 27.200
5T5 7 8

8 Gym Zone Antioch * 102.550 24.450 25.800 26.500 25.800
1110 8 7

9 Lynns tumbling & gym * 102.125 24.950 24.550 26.200 26.425
88 10 9

10 Champaign * 101.725 24.900 24.650 25.925 26.250
99 9 10

11 Corkscrew * 97.550 23.350 22.800 25.550 25.850
1012 11 11

12 Summit * 94.750 24.000 21.300 25.250 24.200
1211 12 12
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Team Results
Sep 26, 2016
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aspire * 109.900 27.425 27.550 27.700 27.225
11 1 1

2 USGTC * 105.900 26.950 25.700 26.925 26.325
32 2 2

3 Gym Zone Antioch * 104.500 26.800 23.950 26.600 27.150
23 3 3

4 Premier * 100.825 25.875 23.900 25.400 25.650
44 4 4
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Team Results
Sep 26, 2016
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West * 112.525 27.825 28.300 28.550 27.850
11 1 1

2 Palatine * 108.825 26.800 27.375 27.725 26.925
24 2 2

3 USGTC * 107.950 27.225 26.800 27.125 26.800
43 3 3

4 Premier * 107.375 27.350 26.575 26.575 26.875
32 4 4

5 Gym Zone Antioch * 105.100 26.650 25.350 26.450 26.650
55 5 5
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Team Results
Sep 26, 2016
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West * 112.700 27.300 28.600 28.600 28.200
23 1 1

2 Aspire * 111.725 27.525 27.900 28.075 28.225
11 2 2

3 USGTC * 106.925 27.250 26.325 26.800 26.550
44 3 3

4 Palatine * 104.400 26.550 24.200 26.750 26.900
35 5 4

5 Flying High * 104.000 26.500 25.800 25.525 26.175
56 4 6

6 Gym Zone Antioch * 99.025 26.200 24.175 24.000 24.650
67 6 7

7 Premier * 88.850 27.500 17.750 26.050 17.550
72 7 5
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West * 110.375 26.325 28.175 28.400 27.475
11 1 1

2 Premier * 107.100 26.275 27.125 27.700 26.000
32 2 2

3 Aspire * 96.850 25.500 18.200 26.275 26.875
23 3 3
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Paul Hamm 2016 Girls
Team Results
Sep 26, 2016
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USGTC * 94.850 25.025 21.800 23.650 24.375
11 1 1
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